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Bluepoint works with multiple Appraisal Management Companies (AMCs) throughout the country to provide the best  
local appraisal services to our approved broker partners. Our partners can create their own account and password from 
the Login page on the AMC’s website listed below. If you don’t know which AMC you are assigned to or you wish to 
request a different AMC, please contact your Account Executive.                         
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Company Email Phone Website 
AAA Appraisal Management Company operations@aaa-amc.net (949) 576-2590 http://www.aaa-amc.net/ 
ACT Appraisal itouchstone@actappraisal.com (888) 377-8901 https://actappraisal.com 

Appraisal Management Company, LLC admin@amcomail.com (661) 367-4804 https://amc.myvalutrac.com/auth/login.aspx 

Appraisal Connections, Inc. support@appraisalconnections.net (415) 692-3844 www.appraisalconnections.net 

Assurant Valuations/Streetlinks sales@streetlinks.com (800) 778-4920 www.streetlinks.com/BrokerSignup 

AXIS Appraisal Management info@axis-amc.com (888) 806-2947 www.axis-amc.com 

Class Appraisal info@classappraisal.com (866) 333-8311 http://www.classappraisal.com/ 

Clear Capital (CDA Only) appraisers@clearcapital.com (530) 550-2130 https://www.clearcapital.com 

Coester VMS sales@coestervms.com (888) 485-1999 https://www.coestervms.com/ 

Core Valuation Management steven@cvmamc.com (877) 623-1343 www.cvmamc.com 

CoreLogic Valuation Solutions SelectClientMgmt.VSG@corelogic.com (877) 844-8573 https://clvs.corelogic.com 

Effort Appraisal Management, LLC effortamc@gmail.com (714) 900-3671 www.effortamc.com 

First Look Appraisals    ljohnson@firstlookappraisals.com (312) 273-5665 http://www.firstlookappraisals.com 
Golden State   aren@gsamc.net (877) 611-1888 http://appraisalvaluationservices.com/ 
Got Appraisals support@gotappraisals.com (866) 426-7911 www.gotappraisals.com 

HVCC Appraisal Ordering stephanie@hvccappraisalordering.com (949) 600-6506 www.hvccappraisalordering.com 

Lenders Link david@lenders-link.com (714) 415-5413 www.lenders-link.com 
Nationwide Property and Appraisal 
Services, LLC appraisals@onestopappraisals.com (856) 258-6977 http://onestopappraisals.com 

PropertyRate LLC orders@propertyrate.com (877) 777-7283 https://propertyrate.com/ 

Rapid Appraisal Management System htoro@rapidams.net (760) 334-1144 www.rapidams.net 

Rapid Appraisal Ordering, Inc bryan@raorders.com (714) 925-0539 www.raorders.com 
SoCal Direct orders@socaldirect.com (888) 762-2545 www.socaldirect.com 

Solidifi clientsupport@solidifi.com (866) 781-0184 www.solidifi.com 

Suntender Valuations, Inc. admin@suntendervaluations.com (408) 591-8755 https://www.suntendervaluations.com/ 
Trends appraisal@trendsamc.com (949) 771-2318 www.trendsamc.com 

Valuation Concepts LLC info@valuationconceptsllc.com (888) 984-8110 valuationconceptsllc.com 

 
MAXIMUM APPRAISAL FEE SCHEDULE (TRID ZERO TOLERANCE FEE) 

 

Conventional 1004 (SFR), 1025 (2-4 units), 1073 (condo): $700.00 

**Investments require a 1007 and 216, add: ** $200.00 

FHA 1004 (SFR), 1025 (2-4 units), 1073 (Condo): $700.00 

VA 1004 (SFR), 1025 (2-4 units), and 1073 (Condo): $700.00 

Appraisal Completion 1004D: $250.00 

NEW JERSEY ONLY: Appraisal Fee for NJ Files: $1000.00** 
 

**Any properties with a value at 1 million and over, please add $100.00, 2 million and higher add $200.00 to the prices above and so on…** 
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